O PE JCIQ	<b>\</b>		
Wile 0 3 July,	FORM PTO-1595	•	ŘE
Property of the Party of the Pa	To the Director of the U.S.	Patent and T	radem

08-15-2005

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

103061396

	V	1000	
Za TRADES	1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Sang-joon HAN	
	2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):	
f-9-2r		SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-Dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea	
	3.	Nature of conveyance:  X	
	4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.	
		OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s)., filed; or  (b) Patent No(s)., issued.	
	5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1793.1721  Attention: 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700  Washington, D.C. 20005	
	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1	
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)  ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.	
	8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
		dall Beckers, Reg. No. 30,358 of Person Signing Signature August 9, 2005  Date	
08/10/2005	SZEWDIE1	00000009 11145177 Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2	
06 FC:8021		40.00 OP DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	

©2005

Revised January, 2005

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insun Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNOR(S))

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416. Mastan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

RECORDED: 08/09/2005

> PATENT REEL: 016872 FRAME: 0807